JoF T A 3
CHEF'S RECOMMENDATIONS

fEE AL E e v BREES i) fh h:
Abalone and Bamboo Pith Rolls with Sea Cucumber

WA IRTR A = IR PRl £ 3G 52
Braised Baby Abalone with Goose Web and Broccoli

FlgEEgE N BERRKIR\
Steamed Jumbo Tiger Prawn with Pumpkin Sauce and
Black Glutinous Rice

Wi SR i o+ e SR IR BR
Crispy Prawns Coated with Lemon DressinGarnished
with Tropical Fruit Salsa and Tobiko

SRR Y AgERW T
Sautéed Fresh Sea Scallops with Vegetables and
Macadamia Nuts

WY A ™ R higs

&
-
Qmeu

RM
Per Portion

220.00

300.00

80.00
110.00

98.00

/700.00

Stewed Premium Eight Treasure and Sulbdried Seafood Platter

bf sk AR *** = DI+ & =%
Braised Japanese Sun Dried Scallops,
Dried Oysters and Fatt Choy

RUERGT 24 BT R B

Twice Cooked Tea Smoked Duck with Spicy Mango Chutney

FAEAAA R BB =00
Baked Salmon Fillets with Honey and Onion Rings

VUit Rz 4 = Jelihfa i ak

Wok fried rice with diced lobster, tobiko and Bonito Flake

Kindly notify one of our associates if you have any allergic intolerances.

Price is inclusive of 6% GST

150.00

50.00

70.00

220.00



R
met

RM

Per Person
& RIHE LD v SR T A SR IH 90.00
Double-Boiled Chicken Soup with
Whole Abalone, Dried Scallops,
Vegetables and Bamboo Pith
FF IR ™ Ae RSB iz 60.00
Double-Boiled Fish Maw with Chicken and
Dried Scallops in Superior Broth
EN5SUIE =S Sl 1 4 S /e = 8= B 1 W e SR £ 291 a1 2V IR 7 130.00

Double-Boiled Wild Matsutake with Morels and Fish Maw Soup

Kindly notify one of our associates if you have any allergic intolerances.
Price is inclusive of 6% GST



