

厨师精选 CHEF'S RECOMMENDATIONS	RM Per Portion
福星供高照 *** 珠婆参鲍鱼卷 Abalone and Bamboo Pith Rolls with Sea Cucumber	220.00
财源滚滚来 *** 迷你鲍鱼鹅掌 Braised Baby Abalone with Goose Web and Broccoli	300.00
丰收喜年年 *** 金瓜黑糯米虾扒 Steamed Jumbo Tiger Prawn with Pumpkin Sauce and Black Glutinous Rice	80.00
嘻嘻笑哈哈 *** 鲜果鱼子虾球 Crispy Prawns Coated with Lemon Dressingarnished with Tropical Fruit Salsa and Tobiko	110.00
喜气乐洋洋 *** 碧绿夏果带子 Sautéed Fresh Sea Scallops with Vegetables and Macadamia Nuts	98.00
包罗又万有 *** 特级一品海宝 Stewed Premium Eight Treasure and Sunried Seafood Platter	700.00
好市来发财 *** 干贝蚝士发菜 Braised Japanese Sun Dried Scallops, Dried Oysters and Fatt Choy	150.00
凤凰齐呈祥 *** 辣芒果醬煙鴨 Twice Cooked Tea Smoked Duck with Spicy Mango Chutney	50.00
年年都有余 *** 蜜汁烤三文鱼 Baked Salmon Fillets with Honey and Onion Rings	70.00
四海庆扬名 *** 龙虾魚子炒飯 Wok fried rice with diced lobster, tobiko and Bonito Flake	220.00

Kindly notify one of our associates if you have any allergic intolerances. Price is inclusive of 6% GST

L Cmei

RM Per Person

金玉满堂红 *** 鲍鱼竹笙菜胆炖湯

Double-Boiled Chicken Soup with Whole Abalone, Dried Scallops, Vegetables and Bamboo Pith 90.00

新春喜庆洋 *** 花胶肚菜胆炖汤

Double-Boiled Fish Maw with Chicken and Dried Scallops in Superior Broth

60.00

喜庆迎春雀 *** 野生松茸羊肚菌花胶菜胆炖湯

130.00

Double-Boiled Wild Matsutake with Morels and Fish Maw Soup

Kindly notify one of our associates if you have any allergic intolerances. Price is inclusive of 6% GST